# CH \$190.00 554878

#### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM564808

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WESTLAND CO-OPERATIVE DAIRY COMPANY LIMITED		08/01/2019	limited company: NEW ZEALAND

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	WESTLAND DAIRY COMPANY LIMITED	
Street Address:	56 Livingstone Street	
City:	Hokitika	
State/Country:	NEW ZEALAND	
Postal Code:	7810	
Entity Type:	limited company: NEW ZEALAND	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5548786	WESTGOLD
Registration Number:	5140146	W WESTLAND MILK PRODUCTS NEW ZEALAND
Registration Number:	5112295	W
Registration Number:	5112294	WESTPRO
Registration Number:	4630758	W WESTLAND MILK PRODUCTS HOKITIKA · NEW
Registration Number:	3067323	W WESTLAND MILK PRODUCTS NEW ZEALAND
Registration Number:	3075078	WESTPRO

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 2138915031

**Email:** ipdocket@buchalter.com, jreider@buchalter.com

**Correspondent Name:** Jessie K. Reider, CA Bar No. 237113

**Address Line 1:** 1000 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1500

Address Line 2: Buchalter

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90017

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jessie K. Reider, CA Bar No. 237113
SIGNATURE:	/jkr/

TRADEMARK REEL: 006880 FRAME: 0044 DATE SIGNED: 03/02/2020

Total Attachments: 1
source=CertIncorporation\_153032\_28February2020#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006880 FRAME: 0045



### Certificate of Incorporation

## WESTLAND DAIRY COMPANY LIMITED 153032

NZBN: 9429040276236

This is to certify that WESTLAND COOP DAIRY CO LTD was incorporated under the Companies Act 1933 on the 28th day of July 1937

and changed its name to THE WESTLAND CO-OPEARATIVE DAIRY COMPANY LIMITED on the 15th day of January 1992

and changed its name to THE WESTLAND CO-OPERATIVE DAIRY COMPANY LIMITED on the 17th day of February 1992

and was reregistered to become a company under the Companies Act 1993 on the 27th day of May 1997

and changed its name to WESTLAND CO-OPERATIVE DAIRY COMPANY LIMITED on the 31st day of October 2001

and changed its name to WESTLAND DAIRY COMPANY LIMITED on the 1st day of August 2019 and was cancelled as a co-operative company under the Co-operative Companies Act 1996 on the 5th day of August 2019.

28th day of February 2020



TRADEMARK
REEL: 006880 FRAME: 0046

RECORDED: 03/02/2020 03:33 PM NZDT